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PSC-PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY 2014

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY

FOR WEEK 7 - AUGUST 31, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)

NAME
JARO. CRISALYN
JARO, CELLIE ROSE
GONGOB, MAE ANN
DELA ROSA. JILA

DELA TORRE, MARY GRACE
AC GRACE

DICHOSO. M
BRISTOL CATHERINE
ABLONG, KATE ZERICA
ONG. DIANE KLEIN
MORENO LOVELY RICA

TAMBOTU KRISTEL MARI JOY

TANO

CALEON, JUDY ANN
MENDOZA, LHYRA MAY
VALERIANO, JESSA
VICTORIANO, JONA

NAME
SALANO RICHARD
CORTES. NICKO
POLIQUIT, RAFAEL

VALENCIA, ALBERT
GONGOB PHILIP JOHN

ATAN,
ACANTO JOHN RUED
GALBERO, ROWEL
JOUELO., JOE MARIE
ALEJANDRINO, BEN
NERZA. ANTHONY
HERNANDEZ, RUDYFER
ANGUS, JOMAR
NAVA, RUSTOM
DELA TORRE, RUEN
VILLAFRANCA. REYNOLD
HIPONA, ACE JOSHUA
FANDIALAN, RICHARD
CASTANARES, ALVIN
CAMINO IMMUEL

IPONA, ARLON
PATUBO ARCHIE
ABUTAS, EVELOU
FRONDA, ART THOMAS
_IQECNSTANTINO MICHAEL

ME
ROSéALES JENYROSE

ABOTALMO, RECHELLE
AMARGA, MARIMAR
OMENA, JINNY ROSE
BENUYO ALDEE FAITH

LEE
MONSOD, PATRICIA ANGELA

CALEON. JUDY ANN
YNOT, PERLITA JRA.
RACOMA, JEE-ANN
DEMILLO, MA. CRISABETH

PENARUBIA, RIEVENETH JAYED

YORAC, MARIANE AUDREY
PALMARES, RICH
AGUINALDO. ELIZA
JANDA ANGELICA

YAG. VENUS
MALUNES JENNY ROSE
BERMUDO, JOEAN
ABLONG. KATE ZERICA
JAR% CEIbLIE RéOSE

ELIM, DIANA ROSE
MUNCHUA, MA. VERONICA
DATU. JANA PAULA
GAPULOA. JABIGEL
LIGMAYO, JOSEFA
TILUS BERNADETH
CHUA, ROCENA
PENALES. PATRICIA
FABIAN, HENNESSY
CABRERA, ZEANNE FAITH
ROBLES, ZENETH
PINEDA. CHRISTINE ANN
SOLIS. MARY VON
SOLIS, JENNYLYN
MAGADAN, ALMERA
DE JUAN, CRIS
AGANG, LAIZA

TEAM
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
UNIV. OF THE EAST
FAR EASTERN UNIV.

UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
FAR EASTERN UNIV.

AMSON UNIV.
FAR EASTERN UNIV
ADAMSON UNI
UNIV. OF THE PEg.TS - DILIMAN CAMPUS

U

ADAMSON UNIV.

UNIV. OF THE EAST

ADAMSON U

UNIV. OF THE PHILS DILIMAN CAMPUS
FAR EASTERN UNIV

FAR EASTERN UNIV.

UNIV. OF THE EAST

UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE

JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

FAR EASTERN UNIV.

ARELLANO UNIV.
UNIV OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
LYCEUM OF THE PHILS. - BATANGAS

UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM

COACH VENCE
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.
FAR EASTERN UNIV.

UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
JOSE RIZAL UNIV

V. OF EAST
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV.
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.
ARELLANO UNIV.
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
PLDT

FAR EASTERN UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE EAST
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
BULACAN STATE UNIV.

TEAM

UNIV. OF THE EAST
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE EAST
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
ADAMSON UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE EAST
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
LYCEUM OF THE PHILS. - BATANGAS
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
FAR EASTERN UNIV.

NIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
ADAMSON UNIV.
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
ADAMSON UNIV.
UNIV OF THE EAST

V. OF EAST
BULACAN STATE UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF THE PRILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS

EULOGIO "AMANG" RODRIGUEZ INSTITUTE £
ADAMSON U

EULOGIO "AMANG" RODRIGUEZ INSTITUTE £
EULOGIO "AMANG" RODRIGUEZ INSTITUTE §
EULOGIO "AMANG" RODRIGUEZ INSTITUTE £
EULOGIO "AMANG" RODRIGUEZ INSTITUTE €
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100M - SENIOR (MEN)
RANK HEAT RH
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BIB
2426
1074
2725
998
2384
2789
2444
2394
2437
2578
2580
2830
1100
1272
2682
985
2577
973
2792
2844
2795
1269
2556
2842
2840
2919
1064
2678
1276
2581
1073
2845
1082
976
2507
2675
1285
2862
2804
2429
978
1080
2674
1102
2681
982
2187
2939
2513
2508
1444
2685
1284
2577
2678
1281
2518
1087
2435
2389
1282
1275
1064
2262
1087
452
2511
2829
2794
436
438
1434
449
2677
460
1096
365
1054
368
2680
375
44
451
364

PSC-PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY 2014

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY
FOR WEEK 7 - AUGUST 31, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)

NAME
MAULLON, RODQUEM
SORIANO, JOSE QUINTIN GABRIEL
PEDIDA, JOSEPH JACOB

APUES, ABDUL

BAUTISTA, YOHANN KYLE
CORPUZ, JOHN CARLOS
PLANA, ALLAN PAUL
RESPOSO, ROY VINCE
BAUTISTA, CLINTON
EBCAS, JERWEN
CABRADILLA, DOMINGO
MEJIA, JAIME IMMANUEL
MEDINA, FRANCIS
ROQUE, RAFAEL JR
NIELES, JAY PATRICK
DELOS SANTOS, MARK IAN
DEVERA, DUSTINE JORELLE
DE VERA, JAY AR

REY, ALDRIN

GARCIA, MARK ALBERT
GAMMAG, ROY
CAPISPISAN, REYCRIS
PADAL, PETER POL
LOBOS, PEARNEL
GUESULGON, RALPH
RAMOS, JULIAN RUSSEL
FRANCIA, MICHAEL
THOMAS, JUSHUA PHILLIP
GALCERAN, WILLIAM
ANDRESIO, ALVIN LLOYD
TOLEDO, RAMIL

BUGARIN, RYAN REMO
HERA, JOEL

CUEVAS, ELIAS RUTHER I
DE MACUTA, JIHAN
PANES, LARICK

TANGUIN, EVANNE CHRISTIAN
RADIN, CHARLIE

DELA PENA, ARISTEO
LESONDRA, ROQUE

DE LEON, PAUL JOHN
AVENDANO, ALDRIN
BACHINI, LORENZ
PALAFOX, JEFF

MORALES, GERARD GLEN
ARENA, JAYSON

ARPON, LARRY

PACHECO, RAY MART
DAIN, RUSSEL LOUIE
HENSON, MARCUS
SILUTAN, ALVIN
MABUYAO, JOHNREY
DELOS SANTOS, MARK IAN
FRANCIA, MICHAEL
CLAUDIO, THOM JASPER
SAPALLO, ARCHIE
VELASCO, FRANZ RAPHAEL
CALLEJO, ALBERT
TIMARIO, JHON REY
FADEROGAO, PATRICK
MUTYA, BENJAMIN JR
RAMOS, JULIAN RUSSEL
PARAGILE, JELLY DIANNE
VELASCO, FRANZ RAPHAEL
QUIJANO, FRANCISCO
MARQUINA, FLORENZE LOUIZ
ATAM, MELMAR

GARAY, PETER JEFFREY
NUNAG, ARNOLD

RABINO, JOSEPH

SUGUE, KEVIN

CRUZ, DANIELLE

DUNGCA, RONNIE
VENDIVIL, ALLAN
DOMINGO, PAUL RENZO
ANTONIO, THEO ERNIE
ALONGSAGAY, KAYLA RYA
CANARE, JEFFRY
MOSQUETE, VERGEL
ELEUTERIO, RONEIL
UYCANA, EDISON

DELA CRUZ, BENEDICT
ALMERIA, GELMER

0

TEAM
ARELLANO UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS

LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITYYOUTH
0

PLDT

UNIV. OF THE EAST

ARELLANO UNIV.

RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV.

ARELLANO UNIV.

FAR EASTERN UNIV.

FAR EASTERN UNIV.

JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
BULACAN STATE UNIV.

UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS

FAR EASTERN UNIV.

UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS

UNIV. OF THE EAST

JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

UNIV. OF THE EAST

UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE

JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

JOSE RIZAL UNIV. .

DE LA SALLE UNIV. - DASMARINAS

UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
BULACAN STATE UNIV.

UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
FAR EASTERN UNIV.

UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS

ADAMSON UNIV.

BULACAN STATE UNIV.

UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

UNIV. OF THE EAST

ARELLANO UNIV.

UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS

UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
BULACAN STATE UNIV.

UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
BULACAN STATE UNIV.

UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS

UNIV. OF THE EAST

LYCEUM OF THE PHILS. - BATANGAS
ADAMSON UNIV.

ADAMSON UNIV.

ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE

BULACAN STATE UNIV.

UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
FAR EASTERN UNIV.

BULACAN STATE UNIV.

UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
ADAMSON UNIV.

UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
ARELLANO UNIV.

PLDT

UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
FAR EASTERN UNIV.

UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
BULACAN STATE UNIV.

ADAMSON UNIV.

JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

UNIV. OF THE EAST

HOLY ANGEL UNIV.

HOLY ANGEL UNIV.

ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE

HOLY ANGEL UNIV.

BULACAN STATE UNIV.

BULACAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
EULOGIO "AMANG" RODRIGUEZ INSTITUTE £
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
EULOGIO "AMANG" RODRIGUEZ INSTITUTE £
BULACAN STATE UNIV.

EULOGIO "AMANG" RODRIGUEZ INSTITUTE £
HOLY ANGEL UNIV.

BULACAN STATE UNIV.

EULOGIO "AMANG" RODRIGUEZ INSTITUTE £

CAT
SR
SR
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PSC-PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY 2014

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY

FOR WEEK 7 - AUGUST 31, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)

AVILA, MARY LYN
ANDRADE, ALYSSA MARIE
AGLIPAY, CELISTE
REYES. MARILOU
CéBLIJHAT KIMBERLY
HERNANDEZ JESSALYN
PEDRINA, KIM CYRA
GRICALDA, JHUBYLYN
GEgITOLA éPRIEL

TUAZON, KATRINA

CREDOQ, APRIL MAE

DE GUZMAN, MICHA ELLA

TACUYAN DONITA
ROQUE, ETHELYN JOY

CRUZ, JOANA ROSE

CASTELO, ELAINE MICAH

TANOLA, SARA!

CAMAROTE, ALMIRA

NAME
DOYSABAS. CEMPLECIO
JIMENEZ, NEIL KENNETH
ASPAN, KETHVEN
OLIVARES, CHRISTIAN
EUGENIO, ALDEN
ASPAN, KETHEN
REPOLLO JOMER
MAYLANG, J
SIKAT JOHN JEFFERSON
CAMUA, LORENZO WEQUIZ

NAME

ENCINARES, JOMARI
DIAZ, JUSTIN LUIZ
ABROGAR, SAMANTHA
MALLARI. SHYRENE JANE
POLINTAN
BORLEQO, RANNA
RATERTA, LEONALYN
GUERGIO, PRINCESS
CUEVAS MEBIE JOY

ATIC, MADELYN
SISCAR AIRALAIN
GIMORO, ROLELYN
REMBULAT, KIMLEE
NE\RIGALIANA ISABEL

RAMIREZ, LYND E

|
BARRIENTOS, MERRY GRACE

NAME
DEL MUNDO, JOHN ALBERT
BALBUENA, TOMMY
FELISILDA, ANGELITO

UFMAN, SEAN
ARRON, ClHRISTIAN JAYZIA

POLINTA VINCENT
BARRIOS, VANN JOSEPH
JAYAG. K

MENDOZA JEFFREY
EPINO, CHARLES
LEONOR, JUSTIN
OLAVERE, MARK DYELENE
MALABANAN, RAE CARLO

ILETO KYLE

GABRIEL. APPLE MAE
SOPREPENA ISAIAH
CRUZ, DANIELLE
FALCUNIT. MARK ANDREW
EASPIRITU VAN RIEN JUDE

CALAN, REY
PENAFLOR, JAN WILCEL
MIRANDA, AGEM

ALMEDA, LUISA TANYA
JAMANDRON, DANE
EGUIA. EXEQUIL JOHN
MANALO. JAL LUIGI
PAGADORA CHRISTIAN
SALVADOR. REINON
BUENAFLOR. REGIE
ATELA. JASPER

VILORIA, JASPER JR
CABRERA, ZYCHAR JAMES
GRIMALDO REINARD
CALDONA. TOMMY
QUILLOSA. EARL LOUIS
ALIPOYO. JOHN PAOLO
INFANTE, ANDREW RAY
BONDOC, BRIAN
ALFONSO. JIRIEL DIEGO
TORRES. JOHN CARLO

BARCIA, SAMMY
LAGUNA, JOHN HENRY

TEAM CAT
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR
LYCEUM OF THE PHILS. - BATANGAS SR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR
HOLY ANGEL UNIV. JR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR
HOLYANGEL UNIV JR
BULACAN STA JR
BULACAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE SR
BULACAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE SR
HOLY ANGEL UNIV. JR
HOLY ANGEL UNIV. JR

TEAM CAT
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR
JOSER JR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV JR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR
BULACAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE SR
BULACAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE SR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR

TEAM CAT
MANUEL A. ROXAS HS JR
MANUEL A. ROXAS HS JR
ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH
MANUEL A. ROXAS HS JR
ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH
MANUEL A. ROXAS HS JR
ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH

LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY YOUTH
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITYYOUTH
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY YOUTH
MANUEL A. ROXAS HS JR
MANUEL A. ROXAS HS

LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY Y8UTH

SAINT PEDRO POVED COLL.
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE YOUT
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY YOUTH
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY YOUTH
TEAM CAT
ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH
UNIV. OF THE EAST SR
ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH
LAgALLE GREENHILLS - CORE TEAM YOIURTH

TOG
ST. MICHAELS COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH
ADAMSON JR
UNIV. OF STO TOMAS YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCt YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS Y8UTH

UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUT
UNIé/ O(I):C;I'HE PHILHSDPINES INTEGRATED SCt Y8UTH

TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
HOLY ANGEL UNIV. JR
POTRERO NHS YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
MANUEL A. ROXAS HS JR
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
ADAMSON UNIV.
ANTONIO REGIDOR

ES O
UNIV OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCt YOUTH
V. OF STO. TOMAS YOUT

UNIV OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCt YOUTH
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SC} YOUTH
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITYYOUTH
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCt YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
CANOSSA SCHOOL YOUTH
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCt YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUN YOUT
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY YOUTH
ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUN YOUT
DE LA SALLE GREENHILLS ATHLETICS CLUB JR
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
HOLY FAMILY ACADEMY YOUTH
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY YOUTH
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PSC-PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY 2014

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY
FOR WEEK 7 - AUGUST 31, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)

GALON, RONNEL REGAN
DICAYA ALFRED

GO LES GLANN MICHAEL
GIBAGA LAN JONES
AGUSTIN, JESSIE JR

ONG, DAN WILSON

CALDITO, JOMARI

CASTRO, KERR

TOMBOC, MARCELINO
TIZON, ALFREDO JR
ACOVEDA, HARS EDMOND
DENUYO ZOE PETER YLOI
SANDIEGO, MANNA MAY
GATCHAILIAN STORM
DARGO, MICHAEL ANGELO
LAURETA. JAN BENEDICT

N

REYES, JOSH DANE ANDWIN
RAMOS, RICHARD JR

MARCELINO, ARJUNE PAUL
ARISTON LESLIE
DEPAMAYLO, MELVIN
KIM, CHU HYUN
CASTRO, JUAN MIGUEL
CANDELARIO. NASH
ALMIRA, ANTHON
ATELA, CARLO
BORDAS. IVAN

NAME
NARIDO, DAVESON KYLE
ORANDA, RONIL
LEOCNCITO JOCEPHU CHRIS

LIPATA, MAYNARD
JUNTONG, JOHN OLIVER
DE JESUS. RAYMART
MAHABAT, MARK

NAME

MARTIN, JAN RAYMOND
PAGADORA, CHRISTIAN

ESPIRITU. VAN RIEN JUDE
AGUSTIN, JESSIE JR
MARRON, CHRISTIAN JAYZIA
TIZON, ALFREDO JR
DELA CRUCZ) ANGELO EMILLE

SALVADOR REINON
ABOGADO, MIGUEI

SORIANO, FORT
LAMACLAMAC, JOHN LLOYD
MALABANAN. RAE CARLO
BéRTILAD PAOLO

DENUYO, ZOE PETER YLOI
LEONOR, JUSTIN

ARISTON, LESLIE

DEPAMAYLO MELVIN

ONG. DAN WILSON

MENDOZA JEFFREY
CLEMENTE, CHRISTIAN JUSTINE
REYES, JOSH DANE ANDWIN
BARCIA, SAMMY

NAME
GUERGIO, PRINCESS
MATIC, MADELYN
REMBULAT. KIMLEE

NAME

CABRADILLA. DOMINGO
NIELES, JAY PATRICK
TOLEDO, RAMIL

GAN. JUNE EARL
MAULLON. RODQUEM
RADIN. CHARLIE
ROQUE, RAFAEL JR
MABUYAO, JOHNREY
HIPONA, ARLON
ANGUS, JOMAR

TAGUD.
DE GUZMAN BERNABE
SAPALLO, ARCHIE
RABINO, JOSEPH

LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY YOUTH
ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH
ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH
MANUEL A. ROXAS HS JR

LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY YOUTH
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY YOUTH
MANUEL A. ROXAS HS JR

ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH
ST. MICHAELS COLLEGE OF LAGUNA JR

LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY YOUTH
ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH
UNIV OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITYYOUTH

ANG BATO N
UNIV OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCt YOUTH
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY YOUTH

ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH
ST MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA

UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCt YOUT
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY YOUTH

UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCt YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUT

G BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY YOUTH
ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUN YOUT
LAWANG BATO NAT L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY YOUTH
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY YOUTH
ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUT
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCt YOUTH
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE YOUT
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCt YOUTH
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCt YOUTH

ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH

TEAM CAT
UNIV. OF THE EAST SR
JOSE RIZAL UN JR
LRMS ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
ARELLANO U JR
UNIV. OF THE EAST SR
BULACAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE SR
BULACAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE SR
HOLY ANGEL UNIV. JR

TEAM CAT
ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUT

UNIV 8E THE PHILIPEINES INTEGRATED SCt YOUTH

STO. TOMAS
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUT

LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY YOUTH
UNIV OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH

V. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCt YOUTH

UNIV OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCt YOUTH
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCt YOUTH

TEAM CAT
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCt YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR

UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUT

UNIV OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCt YOUTH

V. OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCt YOUTH

UNIV OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY YOUTH
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITYYOUTH
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH

UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH

UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH

HOLY FAMILY ACADEMY YOUTH
TEAI CAT

LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY YOUTH

LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITYYOUTH

LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY YOUTH
TEAM CAT

0 0 0

JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR
ARELLANO UNIV SR
V. OF EAST SR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTASYSTEM SR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR
ARELLANO UNIV. JR
ADAMSON UNIV. SR

HOLY ANGEL UNIV. JR
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4X400MR - SENIOR (WOMEN)
RANK Bl

N B
1 2339
2 9
3 7
4 2332
5 2521
6 1030
7 393
4X400MR - JUNIOR (MEN)
RANK BIB
1 2836
2 1275
3 2851
4 2865
5 2663
6 377
7 457
4X400MR - JUNIOR (WOMEN)
RANK BIB
1 2252
2 2653
3 2652
4 426
5 461
4X400MR - YOUTH (BOYS)
RANK HEAT RH BIB
2 156
2464
231
350
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PSC-PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY 2014

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY

FOR WEEK 7 - AUGUST 31, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)

NAME
TANGAY. ORAISA

KKO
MAGHANOY. MARCO

NAME
AVILA. MARY LYN
GRICALDA. JHUBYLYN
DE GUZMAN. MICHA ELLA

TANOLA. SARAH
ARCEO. LAIKA

NAME
KAUFMAN, SEAN
LEONOR. JUSTIN
FELISILDA ANGELITO

CUNIT MARK ANDREW

MIRAN GEARICK
PENAFLOR. JAN WILCEL
MENDOZA. JEFFREY

GALON, RONNEL REGAN
LAGUNA JOHN HENRY
CAMINO. IMMUEL
INFANTE. ANDREW RAY
CACHO. RYAN JAMES

NAME
MALLARI. SHYRENE JANE
EBIE JOY

DIONES. MELBERT
RAMOS. MARK VINCENT
TERO JHOSUA
GAMMAG. ROY
CALLEJO. ALBERT
BALBUENA. TOMMY
REPE. CHRISTIAN
THOMAS, JUSHUA PHILLIP
CAMUA LORENZO WEQUIZ
DELRIO. FAUZI
DIONES. MAXIMO
GARAY. PETER JEFFREY
ANCUNA. TONTON
GARCIA, MARK ALBERT
DELAPAZ. JOBREN
CHA. JAY MARLO
TI. MICHAEL
MARRON, CHRISTIAN JAYZIA
DEL A CRUZ, VINCENT
DADIVAS. ALFREDO
GALANG.

A JIVIE
JIMENEZ. NEIL KENNETH
SOPREPENA. [SAIAH
LANSANG. FRANCIS

ALMASA, JUDY MAE
ANDRADE, ALYSSA MARIE
PALMARES. RICH
ABOTALMO, RECHELLE
AGUINALDO. ELIZA
TOLENTINO LUCILYN
GRICALDA. JHUBYLYN
DEQUINAN. SARAH
REYES. MARILOU
VILLANUEVA. LYKA
DEMILLO. MA. CRISABETH
PARAGILE JELLY DIANNE
SOLIS YLYN

G AN MICHA ELLA
MACABANTI JENIFER
TACUYAN. DONITA
BAUTISTA. JEWEL
SIMBAHAN. HANNAH
PAMINTCL)JAN ROSE ANNE

G
GENTOLA, APRIEL
CABRERA. ZEANNE FAITH

CAT
UNIV. OF THE EAST SR
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR
UNIV. OF STO. TOM JR
UNIV. OF THE EAST SR
ADAMSON UNIV. JR
UNIV, OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN C SR
EULOGIO "AMANG" RODRIGUEZ INSTITUTE € SR
TEAI CAT
JOSE RIZA V. JR
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM  JR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR
EULOGIO "AMANG" RODRIGUEZ INSTITUTE € SR
BULACAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE SR
CAT
FAR EASTERN UNIV JR
BULACAN STATE UNIV JR
BULACAN STATE UNIV JR
HOLY EL UNIV, JR
BULACAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE SR
TEAM CAT
LA SALLE GREENHILLS - CORE TEAM JR
V. OF STO. Tt OUTH
ST MICHAELS COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH
POTRERO NHS YOUTH
ADAMSON UNIV. JR
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS OUTH
ICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF UNA JR
F THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCt YOUTH
NG BATO NAT'L. HS (V, ELACITYYOUT
LAWANG BATO NAT'L HS (VALENZUELA CITY YOUTH
ARELLANO UN
ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES NTEGRATED SCt YOUTH

TEAI CAT
MANUEL A. ROXAS HS JR
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITYYOUTH
EAM

ZAL UNIV.
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

AL UNIV.
PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
; LANQ UNIV.

E EAST
SE RIZAL UNIV.
NIV. OF PERPETUQIIVHELP DALTA SYSTEM
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PSC-PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY 2014

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY PAGE 6 OF 7
FOR WEEK 7 - AUGUST 31, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)

LONG JUMP - YOUTH (BOYS)
RANK BIB

N NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT
1 230 POLINTA, VINCENT ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH M 15 5.69
2 2463 JAYAG, KEN UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 16 5.39
3 231 FELISILDA, ANGELITO ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA YOUTH M 15 5.24
4 2542 MIRANDA. AGEM ADAMSON UNIV. JR M 14 475
5 2478 MANALO, JAL LUIGI UNIV. OF STO TOMAS YOUTH M 16 4.62
6 2461 EGUIA. EXEQUIL JOHN UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 13 4.49
7 2738 AGUSTIN, JESSIE JR LAWANG BATO NAT L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY YOUTH M 15 4.40
8 2468 PENAFLOR, JAN WILCEL UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 16 435
9 2740 LAGUNA. JOHN HENRY LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY YOUTH M 14 417
10 2742 DARGO, MICHAEL ANGELO LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY YOUTH M 15 415
H 2470 ]/A)BL/TRF}ITS JOHN CARLO UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 12 ggg
13 2457 ALFONSO, JIRIEL DIEGO UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 15 3.86
14 2544 RAMBACAL. DANILLE NOEL ANGELO ADAMSON UNIV. JR M 12 343
15 2471 VILORIA. JASPER JR UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 15 3.14

2467 OLAVERE. MARK DYELENE UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 13
LONG JUMP - YOUTH (GIRLS)
TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT

1 315 ESPIRITU BEATRICE ISABELLE SAINT. PEDRO POVED COLL. YOUTH F TBA 3.07
2 2154 LIMINIQUE lUS TUGATOG N HS YOUTH M 13 2.75
3 2751 RUALES, AILEEN LAWANG BATO NAT L. HS (VALENZUELA CITY YOUTH F 13 2.57

2745 GUERGIO, PRINCESS LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELACITYYOUTH F 14

RANK NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT
1 2583 UBAS, JANRY FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M TBA 2.00
2 2834 DIONES, MARK HARRY JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR M 21 1.85
3 2835 DIONES, MELBERT JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR M 23 1.85
3 1282 FADEROGAO PATRICK UNIV OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTASYSTEM SR M 22 1.85
5 2808 TUNGCUL, JAY-A V. OF EAST SR M 16 1.75
6 2594 TOLENTINO ROLLY FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M TBA 1.75
7 1272 MEDINA, FRANCIS UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTASYSTEM  JR M 17 1.75
8 969 ALAMEDA. EDWIN UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR M 18 1.75

2788 BALBUENA, TOMMY UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 16 1.70
2864 VILLASFER, MARK ANTHONY JOSE JR M 16 1.70
1281 CLAUDIO, THOM JASPER UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTASYSTEM SR M 19 1.70
971 BORRES, NEIL JAMES UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR M 21 1.70
1430 CU-UNJIENG, TEO ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE SR M TBA 1.65
980 MATILING, MARK LESTER UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR M 18 1.65
2429 DELA PENA, ARISTEOQ ARELLANO UNIV. JR M 17 1.60
1095 TANGPOS, MON WALTER UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR M 18 1.60
1274 REPARADO, PETER UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM  JR M 16 1.55
2797 LIPATA. MAYNARD UNIV. OF THE EAST SR M 17 1.55
2829 ATAM, MELMAR JOSE RIZAL UNIV SR M 18 1.55
2830 CABRADILLA, DOMINGO JOSE SR M 23 1.55
2675 DE MACUTA, JIHAN BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 22 1.55
2681 PALAFOX, JEFF BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 19 1.55
1284 MABUYAO. JOHNREY UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR M 19 1.55
1275 MUTYA, BENJAMIN JR UNIV OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM  JR M 17 1.55
2435 CALLEJO, A RELLANO UNIV. SR M 17 1.50
2577 DELOS SANTOS MARK IAN FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M TBA

2585 ABANGAN, JOHN PAUL FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M TBA

HIGH JUMP - SENIOR (WOMEN)

RANK NAME TEAI CAT SEX AGE RESULT
1 2241 JANDA, ANGELICA FAR EASTERN UNIV. F 18 1.60
2 2254 LIGMAYO, JOSEFA FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 17 1.55
3 1052 YORAC. MARIANE AUDREY UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR F 17 1.50
4 15 PALERMO, CHAIRY UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS SR F 20 1.50
5 2238 VINCO, KIRSTIE KAYE FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 19 1.45
6 2237 OMENA, JINNY ROSE FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 19 1.40
7 1048 GETALADO, ANGELICA UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR F 17 1.40
8 2321 CHUA. ROCENA UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 16 1.30

1033 VILLAROSA MARGARITA BEATRICE UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR F 19 1.35
2233 RACOMA FAR EASTERN UNIV SR F 21 1.25
2243 BERMUDO JOEAN FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F TBA 1.25
2325 GALICIA, JEAN MERDRED UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 16 1.20
2342 YNOT, PERLITA JRA. UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 19 1.20
2327 GAPULOA, JABIGEL UNIV. OF THE EAST SR F 18

1055 EVORA. JANNELA GIZETH UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR F 16

HIGH JUMP - JUNIOR (WOMEN)

Bl NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT
1 2258 VILLANUEVA, LYKA FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 17 1.50
2 7 DE VERA MICHELL UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 16 1.45
3 2262 PARAGILE, JELLY DIANNE FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 16 1.45
4 2653 GRICALDA, JHUBYLYN BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17 1.30
2252 AVILA. MARY LYN FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 18 1.20

1~ ABOTALMO, RECHELLE UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS JR F 17

2659 REYES. MARILOU BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 16

SHOT PUT - JUNIOR (MEN)

Bl NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT
1 1279 SIPAT, RENZ JOHN UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTASYSTEM  JR M 18 10.80
2 2852 BALDESTAMON, JOSHUA JOSE L UNIV. JR M 16 8.25
3 2744 ALIPOYO, JOHN PAO LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELACITYYOUTH M 13 6.74
4 2507 CUEVAS, ELIAS RUTHER I ADAMSON UNIV. SR M 17 4.84
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PSC-PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY 2014

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY

FOR WEEK 7 - AUGUST 31, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)
PUT - YOUTH (BOYS)
BIB

2473 NATIVIDAD. JAN MARC

353 ESTOCADA, JAMES MICHAEL
91  CABRERA. ZYCHAR JAMES

2475 ZORILLA. JOHN GRISHEM

(13?2 ALTIVERSS I_JHOI\IIJEMMANUEL

T PUT - YOUTH IGIRLSI

357 C
2754 MANIEGO. SHAIRA

NAME

2601 STA MINA. JOEL

2841 MANTUA. JOHN

62 GUISA. MICHAEL ROMMEL

19 GUESULGON, RALPH

28 MARTELINO, THERESE GEORGIA
97 GUEVARA, ELIJAH

2684 SALAYSAY PHILIP

2381 LER. EDUARD PAUL

2430 PURGANAN LAUROS

.J
ENAFE. BRUCE
2794 GARAY. PETER JEFFREY
PADILLA. SHAWN
371 CASTILLON. MAYNARD
980 MATILING. MARK LESTER

DISCUS THROW - SENIOR (WOMEN)
RANK B

LO(X)\I@U‘IAOJI\J—‘RZ

NOR)——a_a_a_a_a_a s
S OOONOUIRWN—-O

DISC
RAN

1
2

U
K

DISCUS THROW - YOUTH (GIRLS)
RANK BIB

-bwl\)—\z

IB NAME
2338 SUMALPONG. REAH JOY
2234 SUNGA. SARAH
22 TEO

FERNAN
2249 QUINTO. JANNA MARIE
TAN, LEI ANN
1463 MASILANG. TWINKLE
2337 ROSALES. RENZEL

2260 RUBIAS, JERREMAY
1051 LLAGAS. DANICA

RACOMA. J NN
2237 OMENA. JINNY ROSE

MANAIG. JEWEL
326 MIANO. MARY JANE

S THROW - YOUTH (BOYS)
BIB

NAME
2273 MERIN, WENARD
352 ALTIVEROS, JHON EMMANUEL
2191 GALANG. JIVIE
2157 ESPONILLA JENIE

GAL
2162 ALMENDRAS. DHOLLYCIAFE

TEAM CAT
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
POTRERO NHS YOUTH
CANOSSA SCHOOL YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
POTRERO NHS YOUTH
MANUEL A. ROXAS HS JR
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
ST MIg(ISINITJLS COLLEGE OF LAGUNA Y%%TH
TUGATOG NATL. HS YOUTH

TEAM CAT
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
POTRERO NHS YOUTH
POTRERO NHS YOUTH
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CITYYOUTH

TEAI CAT
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
JOSE L UNIV.

NI
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - DASMARINAS
ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITY

UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
BULACAN STATE UNIV.

ARELLANO UNI V
JOSE RIZAL UN
S JOHN BAPTIST DELASALLE
NIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
ARELLANO UNIV.
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
V. OF STO. TOMAS
LYCEUM OF THE PHILS. - BATANGAS

FAR EASTERN UNIV.
JOS V

c
Z

UNIV OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
JOSE RIZAL

THE EAST
PTIST - DE LA SALLE

UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
LYC MOF TH'II'EOPMHIISS BATANGAS

ST. JOHN BAPTIST DE LA SALLE
ST. JOHN BAPTIST - DE LA SALLE
SAINT PEDRO POVED COLL.

TEAM
MéPUA I%STITSUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE - MANILA
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS

NIV, OF

T. JOHN BA|

ULOGIO "AMANG" RODRIGUEZ INSTITUTE &
NIV. OF STO. TOMAS
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RESULT
31.99
18.35

RESULT
2



